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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  296  Natalie Poppe                 12     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       21:48.5  7:02 
      2    2  293  Lana Blumer                   11     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       21:53.5  7:03 
      3    3  297  Rebecca York                  12     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       22:47.7  7:21 
      4    4  365  Brianna McCurdy               9      St. Croix Falls           23:51.1  7:41 
      5    5  361  Sierra Braund                 11     St. Croix Falls           23:53.2  7:42 
      6    6  336  Shayna Wick                   9      Northwestern              23:59.8  7:44 
      7    7  307  Val Pasko                     12     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    24:41.2  7:57 
      8    8  310  Lexi Tshchirhart              11     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    24:42.4  7:58 
      9    9  295  Zoe Nelson                    9      Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       24:42.6  7:58 
     10   10  333  Alayna Pederson               11     Northwestern              24:47.7  7:59 
     11   11  331  Maura Lubbers                 12     Northwestern              25:15.7  8:08 
     12   12  326  Tori Kaufman                  9      Northwestern              25:31.2  8:13 
     13   13  367  Alise Wiehl                   11     St. Croix Falls           25:38.8  8:16 
     14   14  366  Emily McCurdy                 12     St. Croix Falls           25:46.3  8:18 
     15   15  320  Lyvia Carlson                 11     Northwestern              25:56.3  8:21 
     16   16  316  Gracie Altman                 12     Northwestern              26:16.0  8:28 
     17   17  306  Lizzy Kornsted                11     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    26:59.6  8:42 
     18   18  363  Abby Jensen                   12     St. Croix Falls           27:04.4  8:43 
     19   19  335  Makayla Truchon               12     Northwestern              27:13.3  8:46 
     20   20  360  Payden Bainbridge             12     St. Croix Falls           27:32.8  8:52 
     21   21  292  Hanna Beers                   9      Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       27:33.9  8:53 
     22       318  Amy Bates                     12     Northwestern              27:58.7  9:01 
     23       324  Kendel Garner                 9      Northwestern              28:03.0  9:02 
     24       332  Ruby Moore                    11     Northwestern              28:29.4  9:11 
     25       330  Lauren Love                   9      Northwestern              28:47.6  9:17 
     26   22  294  Emily Holmbeck                10     Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       28:49.8  9:17 
     27   23  291  Elliana Bayer                 9      Chetek/Weyerhaeuser       29:01.7  9:21 
     28   24  305  Sydney Jain                   11     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    29:09.5  9:24 
     29       319  Ivy Bennis                    9      Northwestern              29:15.1  9:25 
     30   25  304  Tia Anderson                  12     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    30:16.8  9:45 
     31       322  Jordan Downey                 9      Northwestern              30:36.6  9:52 
     32   26  364  Aleah Jensen                  10     St. Croix Falls           30:43.4  9:54 
     33       321  Emma Colby                    11     Northwestern              30:47.5  9:55 
     34   27  308  Indira Rodriguez              9      Cumberland/Turtle Lake    31:11.9 10:03 
     35       362  Olivia Durushia               12     St. Croix Falls           33:14.6 10:42 
     36       328  Jocelyn Kreuser               9      Northwestern              33:41.6 10:51 
     37       327  Lauren Ketola                 11     Northwestern              33:46.3 10:53 
     38       334  Elle Thom                     11     Northwestern              34:20.3 11:04 
     39   28  309  Ivy Sweeney                   10     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    34:59.6 11:16 
     40       325  Rebecca Hedin                 12     Northwestern              38:11.3 12:18 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                        (23:45.3  118:46.2 5:45.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Natalie Poppe             12 21:48.5
       2      2  Lana Blumer               11 21:53.5
       3      3  Rebecca York              12 22:47.7
       4      9  Zoe Nelson                9  24:42.6
       5     21  Hanna Beers               9  27:33.9
       6   ( 22) Emily Holmbeck            10 28:49.8
       7   ( 23) Elliana Bayer             9  29:01.7

       2.    54  Northwestern                               (25:06.2  125:30.7 1:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Shayna Wick               9  23:59.8
       2     10  Alayna Pederson           11 24:47.7
       3     11  Maura Lubbers             12 25:15.7
       4     12  Tori Kaufman              9  25:31.2
       5     15  Lyvia Carlson             11 25:56.3
       6   ( 16) Gracie Altman             12 26:16.0
       7   ( 19) Makayla Truchon           12 27:13.3

       3.    54  St. Croix Falls                            (25:14.8  126:13.8 3:13.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Brianna McCurdy           9  23:51.1
       2      5  Sierra Braund             11 23:53.2
       3     13  Alise Wiehl               11 25:38.8
       4     14  Emily McCurdy             12 25:46.3
       5     18  Abby Jensen               12 27:04.4
       6   ( 20) Payden Bainbridge         12 27:32.8
       7   ( 26) Aleah Jensen              10 30:43.4

       4.    81  Cumberland/Turtle Lake                     (27:09.9  135:49.5 5:35.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Val Pasko                 12 24:41.2
       2      8  Lexi Tshchirhart          11 24:42.4
       3     17  Lizzy Kornsted            11 26:59.6
       4     24  Sydney Jain               11 29:09.5
       5     25  Tia Anderson              12 30:16.8
       6   ( 27) Indira Rodriguez          9  31:11.9
       7   ( 28) Ivy Sweeney               10 34:59.6


